
 
 
CLASS 1 Results                    McKenzies 400                May 30, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1  10 TAYLOR MILLS         BUGGY          1 08:15:50 09:17:24 01:01:34 50.4 
                                           2 09:17:24 10:20:40 01:03:16 49.1 
                                           3 10:20:40 11:23:37 01:02:57 49.3 
                                           4 11:23:37 12:26:35 01:02:58 49.3 
                                           5 12:26:35 13:26:56 01:00:21 51.4 
                                           6 13:26:56 14:30:32 01:03:36 48.8 
                                           7 14:30:32 15:34:28 01:03:56 48.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:18:38 49.6 
 
 2 197 CLARENCE CLEARY      BUGGY          1 08:15:20 09:16:52 01:01:32 50.5 
                Leadfoot Off-Road Fast Lap 2 09:16:52 10:16:22 00:59:30 52.2 
                                           3 10:16:22 11:26:18 01:09:56 44.4 
                                           4 11:26:18 12:27:04 01:00:46 51.1 
                                           5 12:27:04 13:33:07 01:06:03 47.0 
                                           6 13:33:07 14:42:55 01:09:48 44.5 
                                           7 14:42:55 15:48:53 01:05:58 47.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:33:33 47.9 
 
 3  84 MIKE PRESCOTT        BUGGY          1 08:17:49 09:20:26 01:02:37 49.6 
                                           2 09:20:26 10:24:12 01:03:46 48.7 
                                           3 10:24:12 11:26:42 01:02:30 49.7 
                                           4 11:26:42 12:28:59 01:02:17 49.9 
                                           5 12:28:59 13:47:53 01:18:54 39.4 
                                           6 13:47:53 14:53:40 01:05:47 47.2 
                                           7 14:53:40 15:55:21 01:01:41 50.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:37:32 47.5 
 



 
 
 4 117 WAYNE ELLIS          BUUGY          1 08:14:19 09:18:23 01:04:04 48.5 
                                           2 09:18:23 10:20:38 01:02:15 49.9 
                                           3 10:20:38 11:21:37 01:00:59 50.9 
                                           4 11:21:37 12:26:13 01:04:36 48.1 
                                           5 12:26:13 14:26:37 02:00:24 25.8 
                                           6 14:26:37 15:34:07 01:07:30 46.0 
                                           7 15:34:07 16:41:13 01:07:06 46.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:26:54 42.9 
 
 5 1530 JOE HENGEVELD       BUGGY          1 08:18:50 09:20:06 01:01:16 50.7 
                                           2 09:20:06 10:20:44 01:00:38 51.2 
                                           3 10:20:44 12:12:36 01:51:52 27.8 
                                           4 12:12:36 13:24:04 01:11:28 43.4 
                                           5 13:24:04 14:30:22 01:06:18 46.8 
                                           6 14:30:22 15:39:40 01:09:18 44.8 
                                           7 15:39:40 16:51:17 01:11:37 43.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:32:27 42.4 
 
 6 1544 MAVERICK GAUNT       BUGGY         1 08:18:18 09:39:47 01:21:29 38.1 
                                           2 09:39:47 10:51:09 01:11:22 43.5 
                                           3 10:51:09 12:13:15 01:22:06 37.8 
                                           4 12:13:15 13:46:35 01:33:20 33.3 
                                           5 13:46:35 15:36:00 01:49:25 28.4 
                                           6 15:36:00 16:43:32 01:07:32 46.0 
                                           7 16:43:32 17:53:54 01:10:22 44.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 09:35:36 37.8 
 
 7 169 DOUG SILCOCK         BUGGY          1 08:17:19 09:41:22 01:24:03 36.9 
                                           2 09:41:22 10:48:36 01:07:14 46.2 
                                           3 10:48:36 12:03:30 01:14:54 41.5 
                                           4 12:03:30 13:16:47 01:13:17 42.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:59:28 41.5 
 
 8  8034 JACOB FIELDING       BUGGY          1 08:14:49 09:20:04 01:05:15 47.6 
                                             2 09:20:04 10:42:10 01:22:06 37.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:27:21 42.1 
 
 9 1543 KEITH BANFIELD       BUGGY          1 08:13:50 14:59:50 06:46:00  7.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:46:00  7.6 
 
10 144 JIM KNOX             BUGGY          1 08:16:19  NO LAPS  
 
11 135 MIKE PACEWICZH       BUGGY          1 08:16:49  NO LAPS  
 
12 183 SCOTT LEICHTFUSS                    1 08:19:21  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
CLASS 6100 Results                 McKenzies 400                May 30, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 6140 MATT BORDEN          TRUCK         1 08:20:05 09:24:11 01:04:06 48.4 
                                           2 09:24:11 10:25:30 01:01:19 50.6 
   2nd Overall Finisher                     3 10:25:30 11:29:38 01:04:08 48.4 
                                           4 11:29:38 12:34:35 01:04:57 47.8 
                                           5 12:34:35 13:40:46 01:06:11 46.9 
                                           6 13:40:46 14:45:00 01:04:14 48.3 
                                           7 14:45:00 15:49:38 01:04:38 48.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:29:33 48.3 
 
 2 6147 CARRIE SMILEY        TRUCK         1 08:19:35 09:23:57 01:04:22 48.2 
                                           2 09:23:57 10:29:52 01:05:55 47.1 
                                           3 10:29:52 11:38:52 01:09:00 45.0 
                                           4 11:38:52 12:43:03 01:04:11 48.4 
                                           5 12:43:03 13:49:20 01:06:17 46.8 
                                           6 13:49:20 15:02:01 01:12:41 42.7 
                                           7 15:02:01 16:11:35 01:09:34 44.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:52:00 46.0 
 
 3 6110 JIM RILEY            TRUCK         1 08:20:20 09:24:32 01:04:12 48.4 
                                           2 09:24:32 10:32:23 01:07:51 45.8 
                                           3 10:32:23 11:57:33 01:25:10 36.5 
                                           4 11:57:33 13:06:45 01:09:12 44.9 
                                           5 13:06:45 14:16:47 01:10:02 44.3 
                                           6 14:16:47 15:25:36 01:08:49 45.1 
                                           7 15:25:36 16:44:15 01:18:39 39.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:23:55 43.1 
 
 4 6158 TONY SMILEY          TRUCK         1 08:19:50 09:22:26 01:02:36 49.6 
                Leadfoot Off-Road Fast Lap 2 09:22:26 10:23:40 01:01:14 50.7 
                                           3 10:23:40 11:35:17 01:11:37 43.4 
                                           4 11:35:17 12:45:17 01:10:00 44.4 
                                           5 12:45:17 13:52:05 01:06:48 46.5 
                                           6 13:52:05 15:42:42 01:50:37 28.1 
                                           7 15:42:42 17:19:31 01:36:49 32.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:59:41 40.3 
 
  
 
Class 7   Results                   McKenzies 400                May 30, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 7225 CHAD DOHRMAN         TRUCK              1 08:23:20  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Class 10 Results                  McKenzies 400                May 30, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 1088 VINCENT TJELMELAND   BUGGY         1 08:21:51 09:30:30 01:08:39 45.2 
                                           2 09:30:30 10:36:17 01:05:47 47.2 
                                           3 10:36:17 11:43:10 01:06:53 46.4 
                                           4 11:43:10 12:50:06 01:06:56 46.4 
                                           5 12:50:06 14:02:24 01:12:18 42.9 
                                           6 14:02:24 15:09:52 01:07:28 46.0 
                                           7 15:09:52 16:17:56 01:08:04 45.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:56:05 45.7 
 
 2 1039 JACOB HANBERG        BUGGY         1 08:22:35 09:27:27 01:04:52 47.9 
                                           2 09:27:27 10:31:14 01:03:47 48.7 
                                           3 10:31:14 11:39:21 01:08:07 45.6 
                                           4 11:39:21 12:45:07 01:05:46 47.2 
                                           5 12:45:07 13:51:06 01:05:59 47.1 
                                           6 13:51:06 14:59:24 01:08:18 45.5 
                                           7 14:59:24 16:21:29 01:22:05 37.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:58:54 45.4 
 
 3 1043 SCOTT YOUNGREN       BUGGY         1 08:20:36 09:24:59 01:04:23 48.2 
                                           2 09:24:59 10:36:21 01:11:22 43.5 
                                           3 10:36:21 11:41:33 01:05:12 47.6 
                                           4 11:41:33 12:52:33 01:11:00 43.7 
                Leadfoot Off-Road Fast Lap 5 12:52:33 13:55:55 01:03:22 49.0 
                                           6 13:55:55 15:15:48 01:19:53 38.9 
                                           7 15:15:48 16:23:20 01:07:32 46.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:02:44 45.0 
 
 4 1091 ED PIERCE            BUGGY         1 08:22:20 09:30:51 01:08:31 45.3 
                                           2 09:30:51 10:36:59 01:06:08 47.0 
                                           3 10:36:59 11:44:26 01:07:27 46.0 
                                           4 11:44:26 12:50:27 01:06:01 47.0 
                                           5 12:50:27 13:59:21 01:08:54 45.1 
                                           6 13:59:21 15:18:40 01:19:19 39.1 
                                           7 15:18:40 16:29:56 01:11:16 43.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:07:36 44.6 
 
 5 1096 ALLAN LINDSAY        BUGGY         1 08:21:34 09:26:55 01:05:21 47.5 
                                           2 09:26:55 10:34:12 01:07:17 46.1 
                                           3 10:34:12 12:05:17 01:31:05 34.1 
                                           4 12:05:17 13:15:41 01:10:24 44.1 
                                           5 13:15:41 14:26:06 01:10:25 44.1 
                                           6 14:26:06 15:40:14 01:14:08 41.9 
                                           7 15:40:14 17:01:58 01:21:44 38.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:40:24 41.8 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 6 1060 JEFF ZEMBER          BUGGY         1 08:21:19 09:36:04 01:14:45 41.5 
                                           2 09:36:04 10:48:32 01:12:28 42.8 
                                           3 10:48:32 12:00:05 01:11:33 43.4 
                                           4 12:00:05 13:15:35 01:15:30 41.1 
                                           5 13:15:35 14:32:03 01:16:28 40.6 
                                           6 14:32:03 16:19:53 01:47:50 28.8 
                                           7 16:19:53 17:40:31 01:20:38 38.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 09:19:12 38.9 
 
 7 1097 DON MEYERS           BUGGY         1 08:20:50 09:37:32 01:16:42 40.5 
                                           2 09:37:32 11:33:56 01:56:24 26.7 
                                           3 11:33:56 13:17:45 01:43:49 29.9 
                                           4 13:17:45 14:41:58 01:24:13 36.9 
                                           5 14:41:58 16:37:41 01:55:43 26.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:16:51 31.2 
 
 8 1004 ERIC TRONDLE         BUGGY         1 08:22:50 09:31:54 01:09:04 45.0 
                                           2 09:31:54 10:42:37 01:10:43 43.9 
                                           3 10:42:37 11:48:57 01:06:20 46.8 
                                           4 11:48:57 12:55:17 01:06:20 46.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:32:27 45.6 
 
 9 1089 RON WEDDLE                         1 08:23:06 09:32:50 01:09:44 44.5 
                                           2 09:32:50 10:40:34 01:07:44 45.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:17:28 45.2 
 
10 1058 RANDY MILLER         BUGGY         1 08:22:05 09:35:56 01:13:51 42.0 
                                           2 09:35:56 10:50:35 01:14:39 41.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:28:30 41.8 
 
11 1036 ANDY MARSOUN         BUGGY         1 08:21:04 09:29:58 01:08:54 45.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:08:54 45.1 
 
 
Class 12  Results                  McKenzies 400                May 30, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 1217 RALPH POTTS          BUGGY         1 08:23:35 09:36:26 01:12:51 42.6 
                                           2 09:36:26 10:49:02 01:12:36 42.8 
                                           3 10:49:02 12:04:46 01:15:44 41.0 
                                           4 12:04:46 13:16:06 01:11:20 43.5 
                                           5 13:16:06 14:24:52 01:08:46 45.2 
                                           6 14:24:52 15:35:34 01:10:42 43.9 
                                           7 15:35:34 16:43:58 01:08:24 45.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:20:23 43.4 
 
 2 1207 RYAN COHEE           BUGGY         1 08:23:50 09:32:55 01:09:05 44.9 
                                           2 09:32:55 11:17:57 01:45:02 29.6 
                                           3 11:17:57 14:58:00 03:40:03 14.1 
                                           4 14:58:00 16:09:16 01:11:16 43.6 
                                           5 16:09:16 17:45:05 01:35:49 32.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 09:21:15 27.7 



 
 
Class 5  Results                   McKenzies 400                May 30, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 511 MIKE BELK            BUGGY          1 08:29:21 09:41:18 01:11:57 43.2 
                                           2 09:41:18 10:51:21 01:10:03 44.3 
                                           3 10:51:21 12:02:21 01:11:00 43.7 
                                           4 12:02:21 13:14:50 01:12:29 42.8 
                                           5 13:14:50 14:37:58 01:23:08 37.3 
                                           6 14:37:58 15:48:14 01:10:16 44.2 
                                           7 15:48:14 17:01:22 01:13:08 42.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:32:01 42.4 
 
 2 501 RAUL SOLANO          BUGGY          1 08:31:20 09:43:27 01:12:07 43.1 
                                           2 09:43:27 10:55:28 01:12:01 43.1 
                                           3 10:55:28 12:28:04 01:32:36 33.5 
                                           4 12:28:04 13:41:56 01:13:52 42.0 
                                           5 13:41:56 14:54:44 01:12:48 42.7 
                                           6 14:54:44 16:04:30 01:09:46 44.5 
                                           7 16:04:30 17:15:11 01:10:41 43.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:43:51 41.5 
 
 3 514 JOHN WILLARD         BUGGY          1 08:29:06 09:39:20 01:10:14 44.2 
                                           2 09:39:20 10:55:32 01:16:12 40.7 
                                           3 10:55:32 12:13:25 01:17:53 39.9 
                                           4 12:13:25 13:36:37 01:23:12 37.3 
                                           5 13:36:37 14:54:40 01:18:03 39.8 
                                           6 14:54:40 16:12:54 01:18:14 39.7 
                                           7 16:12:54 17:34:58 01:22:04 37.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 09:05:52 39.8 
 
 4 505 RICHARD GARAVITO     BUGGY          1 08:31:06 09:44:20 01:13:14 42.4 
                                           2 09:44:20 11:12:45 01:28:25 35.1 
                                           3 11:12:45 12:53:27 01:40:42 30.8 
                                           4 12:53:27 14:07:53 01:14:26 41.7 
                                           5 14:07:53 15:26:15 01:18:22 39.6 
                                           6 15:26:15 16:40:00 01:13:45 42.1 
                                           7 16:40:00 17:52:13 01:12:13 43.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 09:21:07 38.7 
 
 5 547 ADAM SPITZ           BUGGY          1 08:28:51 10:03:52 01:35:01 32.7 
                                           2 10:03:52 11:30:52 01:27:00 35.7 
                                           3 11:30:52 13:00:17 01:29:25 34.7 
                                           4 13:00:17 14:13:48 01:13:31 42.2 
                                           5 14:13:48 15:24:28 01:10:40 43.9 
                                           6 15:24:28 16:41:41 01:17:13 40.2 
                                           7 16:41:41 17:53:51 01:12:10 43.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 09:25:00 38.5 
 
  
 
 
 
 



6 510 SHELBY THOMPSON      BUGGY           1 08:29:35 09:48:30 01:18:55 39.3 
                                           2 09:48:30 11:02:28 01:13:58 42.0 
                                           3 11:02:28 12:39:18 01:36:50 32.1 
                                           4 12:39:18 14:33:20 01:54:02 27.2 
                                           5 14:33:20 16:16:15 01:42:55 30.2 
                                           6 16:16:15 17:39:43 01:23:28 37.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 09:10:08 33.9 
 
 7 535 ZAC REISH            BUGGY          1 08:28:35 11:03:43 02:35:08 20.0 
                                           2 11:03:43 12:55:00 01:51:17 27.9 
                Leadfoot Off-Road Fast Lap 3 12:55:00 14:02:42 01:07:42 45.9 
                                           4 14:02:42 15:11:59 01:09:17 44.8 
                                           5 15:11:59 16:42:39 01:30:40 34.2 
                                           6 16:42:39 17:58:43 01:16:04 40.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 09:30:08 32.7 
 
 8 513 RAY PROMER           BUGGY          1 08:30:51 09:44:22 01:13:31 42.2 
                                           2 09:44:22 11:03:53 01:19:31 39.0 
                                           3 11:03:53 12:20:42 01:16:49 40.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:49:51 40.5 
 
 9 502 SCOTT MOLDENHAUER    BUGGY          1 08:30:20 09:44:05 01:13:45 42.1 
                                           2 09:44:05 11:11:15 01:27:10 35.6 
                                           3 11:11:15 12:24:56 01:13:41 42.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:54:36 39.7 
 
10 533 JOSH THOMPSON        BUGGY          1 08:31:35 09:44:09 01:12:34 42.8 
                                           2 09:44:09 10:55:39 01:11:30 43.4 
                                           3 10:55:39 12:58:41 02:03:02 25.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:27:06 34.9 
 
11 541 JESSE ARCHER         BUGGY          1 08:29:50 09:48:47 01:18:57 39.3 
                                           2 09:48:47 11:16:05 01:27:18 35.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:46:15 37.4 
 
12 508 BLADE HILDEBRAND     BUGGY          1 08:30:36 10:13:08 01:42:32 30.3 
                                           2 10:13:08 12:04:06 01:50:58 28.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:33:30 29.1 
 
13 515 RICK CRUMCO          BUGGY          1 08:32:05 10:46:15 02:14:10 23.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:14:10 23.1 
 
14 531 NICK HASTINS         BUGGY          1 08:30:05 11:19:10 02:49:05 18.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:49:05 18.4 
 
15 509 CHRIS LAZENBY        BUGGY          1 08:31:51  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 



 
CLASS 1600 Results               McKenzies 400                May 30, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 1631 BRYAN MEYERS         BUGGY         1 08:25:06 09:36:23 01:11:17 43.6 
                                           2 09:36:23 10:46:34 01:10:11 44.2 
   McKENZIE’S MOST                         3 10:46:34 11:57:30 01:10:56 43.8 
 DOMINANT DRIVER AWARD                     4 11:57:30 13:09:54 01:12:24 42.9 
                                           5 13:09:54 14:23:32 01:13:38 42.2 
                                           6 14:23:32 15:37:47 01:14:15 41.8 
                                           7 15:37:47 16:56:49 01:19:02 39.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:31:43 42.5 
 
 2 1681 ARMANDO VENTURA      BUGGY         1 08:25:36 09:40:29 01:14:53 41.5 
                                           2 09:40:29 10:52:26 01:11:57 43.2 
                                           3 10:52:26 12:07:16 01:14:50 41.5 
                                           4 12:07:16 13:18:17 01:11:01 43.7 
                                           5 13:18:17 14:39:11 01:20:54 38.4 
                                           6 14:39:11 15:56:46 01:17:35 40.0 
                                           7 15:56:46 17:16:20 01:19:34 39.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:50:44 41.0 
 
 3 1609 JACK CLINCKENBEARD   BUGGY         1 08:24:21 09:37:11 01:12:50 42.6 
                                           2 09:37:11 10:50:16 01:13:05 42.5 
                                           3 10:50:16 12:04:39 01:14:23 41.7 
                                           4 12:04:39 13:18:47 01:14:08 41.9 
                                           5 13:18:47 14:40:28 01:21:41 38.0 
                                           6 14:40:28 16:18:46 01:38:18 31.6 
                                           7 16:18:46 17:40:17 01:21:31 38.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 09:15:56 39.1 
 
 4 1617 ROSS MATTOX          BUGGY         1 08:25:20 09:36:44 01:11:24 43.5 
                Leadfoot Off-Road Fast Lap 2 09:36:44 10:46:25 01:09:41 44.6 
                                           3 10:46:25 11:58:16 01:11:51 43.2 
                                           4 11:58:16 13:15:02 01:16:46 40.4 
                                           5 13:15:02 14:34:15 01:19:13 39.2 
                                           6 14:34:15 16:13:44 01:39:29 31.2 
                                           7 16:13:44 17:44:23 01:30:39 34.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 09:19:03 38.9 
 
 5 1683 AARON HAMILTON       BUGGY         1 08:24:06 09:40:48 01:16:42 40.5 
                                           2 09:40:48 11:00:39 01:19:51 38.9 
                                           3 11:00:39 12:55:15 01:54:36 27.1 
                                           4 12:55:15 15:03:27 02:08:12 24.2 
                                           5 15:03:27 17:55:27 02:52:00 18.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 09:31:21 27.2 
 
 6 1637 JASON ARNER          BUGGY         1 08:24:50 09:46:40 01:21:50 37.9 
                                           2 09:46:40 12:36:19 02:49:39 18.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:11:29 24.7 
 
 7 1602 MARTEE BURKE         BUGGY          1 08:24:35  NO LAPS  
 
 



CLASS 1400 Results               McKenzies 400                May 30, 2015 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 1441 ANDREW JACQUES       TRUCK         1 08:28:20 09:46:11 01:17:51 39.9 
                                           2 09:46:11 11:03:09 01:16:58 40.3 
                                           3 11:03:09 12:22:30 01:19:21 39.1 
                                           4 12:22:30 13:40:38 01:18:08 39.7 
                                           5 13:40:38 15:02:34 01:21:56 37.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:34:14 39.4 
 
 2 1498 JAN PORA             TRUCK         1 08:25:50 10:30:47 02:04:57 24.8 
                                           2 10:30:47 12:08:32 01:37:45 31.8 
   SABINA TRUE GRIT AWARD                  3 12:08:32 13:40:17 01:31:45 33.8 
                                           4 13:40:17 15:46:02 02:05:45 24.7 
                                           5 15:46:02 18:10:21 02:24:19 21.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 09:44:31 26.6 
 
 3 1423 JEFF MUSGRAVE        TRUCK         1 08:26:05 12:00:57 03:34:52 14.5 
                                           2 12:00:57 14:40:02 02:39:05 19.5 
                                           3 14:40:02 15:57:06 01:17:04 40.3 
                Leadfoot Off-Road Fast Lap 4 15:57:06 17:09:44 01:12:38 42.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:43:39 23.7 
 
 4 1433 ALLEN BYMA                         1 08:27:21 09:42:49 01:15:28 41.1 
                                           2 09:42:49 10:55:41 01:12:52 42.6 
                                           3 10:55:41 12:13:08 01:17:27 40.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:45:47 41.3 
 
 5 1452 LEE ORR              TRUCK         1 08:26:35 09:41:39 01:15:04 41.4 
                                           2 09:41:39 11:06:17 01:24:38 36.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:39:42 38.9 
 
 6 1453 CHARLIE LANDSTROM    TRUCK         1 08:28:05 09:55:08 01:27:03 35.7 
                                           2 09:55:08 11:21:46 01:26:38 35.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:53:41 35.8 
 
 7 1458 BRANDON SILVA        TRUCK         1 08:27:35 09:41:00 01:13:25 42.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:13:25 42.3 
 
 8 1413 SAL GOMEZ            TRUCK         1 08:27:05 09:46:36 01:19:31 39.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:19:31 39.0 
 
 9 1416 KEVIN KNIGHT         TRUCK         1 08:26:19 11:26:13 02:59:54 17.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:59:54 17.3 
 
10 1489 RALPH BARRERA                      1 08:27:50 11:54:38 03:26:48 15.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:26:48 15.0 
 
11 1442 RYAN HERYFORD        TRUCK         1 08:26:51 12:13:59 03:47:08 13.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:47:08 13.7 



 
CLASS 3000 Results                McKenzies 400                May 30, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 3003 MIKE BACH           BUGGY          1 08:32:34 09:46:15 01:13:41 42.1 
                Leadfoot Off-Road Fast Lap 2 09:46:15 10:55:46 01:09:31 44.7 
                                           3 10:55:46 12:25:30 01:29:44 34.6 
                                           4 12:25:30 13:42:42 01:17:12 40.2 
                                           5 13:42:42 15:14:53 01:32:11 33.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:42:19 38.6 
 
 2 3068 EARL FRASER          BUGGY          1 08:32:20 09:47:49 01:15:29 41.1 
                                           2 09:47:49 10:59:21 01:11:32 43.4 
                                           3 10:59:21 12:28:52 01:29:31 34.7 
                                           4 12:28:52 14:27:27 01:58:35 26.2 
                                           5 14:27:27 15:46:56 01:19:29 39.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:14:36 35.7 
 
 3 3029 BOBBY MELKESIAN                     1 08:32:50 09:55:31 01:22:41 37.6 
                                           2 09:55:31 11:21:34 01:26:03 36.1 
                                           3 11:21:34 13:23:37 02:02:03 25.4 
                                           4 13:23:37 15:07:12 01:43:35 30.0 
                                           5 15:07:12 16:49:33 01:42:21 30.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:16:43 31.3 
 
 
CLASS 2000 Results                McKenzies 400                May 30, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 2077 JUSTIN ANDERSON      TRUCK         1 08:35:19 09:54:28 01:19:09 39.2 
                                           2 09:54:28 11:17:45 01:23:17 37.3 
                                           3 11:17:45 12:54:47 01:37:02 32.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:19:28 35.9 
 
 2 2095 DAVID BARR           TRUCK         1 08:35:34 12:46:24 04:10:50 12.4 
                                           2 12:46:24 15:33:33 02:47:09 18.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:57:59 14.9 
 
 
CLASS 1350 Results               McKenzies 400                May 30, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 1844 JENNIFER YOUNGREN                  1 08:33:19 09:55:39 01:22:20 37.7 
                                           2 09:55:39 11:27:49 01:32:10 33.7 
                                           3 11:27:49 13:03:50 01:36:01 32.3 
                                           4 13:03:50 14:41:41 01:37:51 31.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:08:22 33.7 
 
 2 1545 JOHN MORGAN          BUGGY         1 08:33:05 09:46:19 01:13:14 42.4 
                                           2 09:46:19 10:56:41 01:10:22 44.1 
                                           3 10:56:41 12:15:20 01:18:39 39.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:42:15 41.9 
 



CLASS 9 Results                   McKenzies 400                May 30, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 923 BRIAN CAUDILL        BUGGY          1 08:35:04 10:00:53 01:25:49 36.2 
                                           2 10:00:53 11:28:01 01:27:08 35.6 
                                           3 11:28:01 12:58:46 01:30:45 34.2 
                                           4 12:58:46 14:25:35 01:26:49 35.8 
                                           5 14:25:35 15:56:40 01:31:05 34.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:21:36 35.2 
 
 2 976 ROB MAC DONALD       BUGGY          1 08:34:35 09:58:53 01:24:18 36.8 
                Leadfoot Off-Road Fast Lap 2 09:58:53 11:22:53 01:24:00 37.0 
                                           3 11:22:53 12:52:08 01:29:15 34.8 
                                           4 12:52:08 14:30:08 01:38:00 31.7 
                                           5 14:30:08 16:04:42 01:34:34 32.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:30:07 34.5 
 
 3 990 MATT CREVELING       BUGGY          1 08:34:50 10:00:45 01:25:55 36.1 
                                           2 10:00:45 11:35:09 01:34:24 32.9 
                                           3 11:35:09 13:02:59 01:27:50 35.4 
                                           4 13:02:59 14:37:41 01:34:42 32.8 
                                           5 14:37:41 16:09:21 01:31:40 33.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:34:31 34.2 
 
 4 929 DAN WOOD             BUGGY          1 08:34:20  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
CLASS 1300 Results                McKenzies 400                May 30, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 1391 NELLIE KITTERMAN     BUGGY         1 08:33:36 09:54:09 01:20:33 38.5 
                                           2 09:54:09 11:12:58 01:18:49 39.4 
                                           3 11:12:58 12:37:58 01:25:00 36.5 
                                           4 12:37:58 14:12:01 01:34:03 33.0 
                                           5 14:12:01 15:35:57 01:23:56 37.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:02:21 36.8 
 
 2 1307 JOE DESROSIERS                     1 08:33:51 09:51:59 01:18:08 39.7 
                Leadfoot Off-Road Fast Lap 2 09:51:59 11:14:25 01:22:26 37.7 
                                           3 11:14:25 12:40:17 01:25:52 36.2 
                                           4 12:40:17 14:16:19 01:36:02 32.3 
                                           5 14:16:19 16:16:39 02:00:20 25.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:42:48 33.5 
 
 3 1303 JOHN INGOLD          BUGGY         1 08:34:05 11:06:42 02:32:37 20.3 
                                           2 11:06:42 13:06:25 01:59:43 25.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:32:20 22.8 
 


